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Year ending of Operation

12/31/2020

Contiguous County Community Foundation Allocation (.9%)

Boone County
Calhoun County
Carroll County
Dallas County
Guthrie County
Webster County

School District Allocation

Greene County Community School
Paton-Churdan School District

Greene County Municipalities

Commitments

Churdan

Dana

Grand Junction
Jefferson
Paton

Rippey
Scranton

Greene County Community Foundation
Greene County Development Corporation

Greene County Animal Shelter

Greene County Early Learning Center

Competitive Grants

City of Paton-Parks Improvement Committee
Greene County lowa Historical Society

City of Grand Junction-Pool Project
Greene County Ambulance

2021 Awards

$4.5 Million towards Athletic and
Performing Arts Facilities

$301,000 over three years/$67,000
$500,000 over four years/$125,000

New Playground for Paton Park
Museum Roof

Resurfacing Swimming Pool Gutters
New Type 1 Ambulance

2021 Total Awards

$35,350.00
$35,350.00
$35,350.00
$35,350.00
$35,350.00
$35,350.00

$165,000.00
$30,000.00

$13,814.00

$2,544.00
$29,495.00
$33,000.00

$8,451.00
$10,450.00
$19,937.00

$125,000.00
$80,000.00
$67,000.00
$125,000.00

$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$70,000.00
$128,000.00

$1,179,791



