

2021 Awards

Year ending of Operation 12/31/2020

Contiguous Cour	Anty Community Foundation Allocation (.9%) Boone County Calhoun County Carroll County Dallas County Guthrie County Webster County		\$35,350.00 \$35,350.00 \$35,350.00 \$35,350.00 \$35,350.00 \$35,350.00
School District Allocation			
	Greene County Community School Paton-Churdan School District	\$4.5 Million towards Athletic and Performing Arts Facilities	\$165,000.00 \$30,000.00
Greene County Municipalities			
,	Churdan		\$13,814.00
	Dana		\$2,544.00
	Grand Junction		\$29,495.00
	Jefferson		\$33,000.00
	Paton Rippey		\$8,451.00 \$10,450.00
	Scranton		\$19,937.00
Commitments			
	Greene County Community Foundation		\$125,000.00
	Greene County Development Corporation Greene County Animal Shelter	\$301,000 over three years/\$67,000	\$80,000.00 \$67,000.00
	Greene County Early Learning Center	\$500,000 over four years/\$125,000	\$125,000.00
Competitive Grants			
	City of Paton-Parks Improvement Committee	New Playground for Paton Park	\$30,000.00
	Greene County Iowa Historical Society	Museum Roof	\$30,000.00
	City of Grand Junction-Pool Project	Resurfacing Swimming Pool Gutters	\$70,000.00
	Greene County Ambulance	New Type 1 Ambulance	\$128,000.00

2021 Total Awards

\$1,179,791